www.witeg.de | Laborinstrumente
Ultrasonic cleaner
Accessories: wire baskets for ultrasonic cleaner WUC-A and WUC-N
Stainless steel wire baskets for ultrasonic cleaner WUC-A
For device Capacity Measurements Article Order number
WUC-A02H 1.8 l 120x105xh65 mm B02 DH.WUC.B02
WUC-A03H 3.3 l 215x115xh65 mm B03 DH.WUC.B03
WUC-A06H 6 l 247x123xh96 mm B06 DH.WUC.B06
WUC-A10H 10 l 262x206xh93 mm B10 DH.WUC.B10
WUC-A22H 22 l 452x263xh93 mm B22 DH.WUC.B22
Stainless steel wire baskets for ultrasonic cleaner WUC-N
For device Capacity Measurements Article Order number
WUC-N30H 30 l 340x240xh150 mm Ba7021 DH.Ba7021
WUC-N47H 47 l 390x290xh200 mm Ba7022 DH.Ba7022
WUC-N60H 60 l 440x340xh200 mm Ba7023 DH.Ba7023
WUC-N74H 74 l 490x390xh200 mm Ba7024 DH.Ba7024